Now with Floor and
Wall Mount Models
:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
mod/con Performance
and Versatility
the best
a    Legendary

of a third-party sequencer. On demand, one
boiler acts as lead unit and modulates with
demand to meet capacity. The additional load
then “cascades” to the next boiler in line
and continues all are operating or demand
is satisfied. When demand drops, the
process reverses.
Models:
KBN80-210
Models:
KBN285-500
Knight Heating Boiler Dimensions & Spec i fi ca tions– Floor Standing Models Wall Mount Models
Standard features in BOLD text indicate equipment you would pay extra for on competing models.
 Model Btu/Hr Input Max. Btu/Hr Net           Water Gas Air  Ship.
Number Modulation Output I=B=R A C D E F G H I J K Conn. Conn. Inlet Vent  Wt.
KBN080 16,000 - 80,000 73,000 63 33-1/4" 14" 7" 5-3/4" 5" 3" 20-1/2" 22" 1-3/4" 6-1/2" 1" 1/2" 3" 3" 125
KBN105 21,000 - 105,000 95,000 83 33-1/4" 14" 6-1/2" 5-3/4" 4-1/2" 1-1/2" 20-1/2" 22" 1-3/4" 6-1/2" 1" 1/2" 3" 3" 129
KBN150 30,000 -150,000 136,000 118 33-1/4" 18" 12-1/4" 11-1/2" 10" 1-1/2" 21-1/4" 23" 1-3/4" 12" 1" 1/2" 3" 3" 157
KBN210 42,000 - 210,000 191,000 166 33-1/4" 22-1/4" 16-1/2" 15-3/4" 14-1/4" 5-1/4" 21-1/4" 23" 1-3/4" 16-1/4" 1" 1/2" 3" 3" 172
KBN285 57,000 - 285,000 259,000 225 42-1/2" 19-3/4" 12-3/4" 13-1/2" 6" 2" 34" 31" 11-3/4" 4-1/4" 1-1/4" 3/4" 4" 4" 224
KBN399 79,800 - 399,000 360,000 313 42-1/2" 27" 21" 20-3/4" 14" 3-1/2" 34" 34" 18-3/4" 2" 1-1/2" 1" 4" 4" 285
KBN500 100,000 - 500,000 451,000 392 42-1/2" 31-1/4" 21" 25" 14" 3-1/2" 35" 35" 22" 5-3/4" 1-1/2" 1" 4" 4" 305
WBN050 10,000 - 50,000 45,000 39 29-1/4" 15-3/4" N/A 10-3/4" TBD TBD 6-3/4" N/A 3-1/4" 4-1/4" 1" 1/2" 2" 2" 130
WBN080 16,000 - 80,000 73,000 63 29-1/4" 15-3/4" N/A 10-3/4" TBD TBD 6-3/4" N/A 3-1/4" 4-1/4" 1" 1/2" 2" 2" 130
WBN105 21,000 - 105,000 95,000 83 29-1/4" 15-3/4" N/A 10-3/4" TBD TBD 5-1/2" N/A 3-1/4" 4-1/4" 1" 1/2" 2" 2" 134
WBN150 30,000 -150,000 136,000 118 29-1/4" 20-3/4" N/A 15-3/4" TBD TBD 5-1/2" N/A 8-3/4" 9-3/4" 1" 1/2" 3" 3" 162
WBN210 42,000 - 210,000 191,000 166 29-1/4" 25" N/A 20" TBD TBD 5-1/2" N/A 13" 14" 1" 1/2" 3" 3" 177
Notes: Performance data based on manufacturer’s test results.     Indoor installation only.     All information subject to change.    Change “N” to “L” for LP gas models.
Standard Features
> 93% AFUE Efficiency (KBN080-285) (WBN050-210)
> 95% Thermal Efficiency (KBN399-500)
> ENERGY STAR® Qualified
> Modulating Burner with 5:1 Turndown
> ASME Stainless Steel Heat Exchanger
> Gasketless Heat Exchanger Design
> 30 psi Relief Valve (KBN080-285) (WBN050-210)
> 50 psi Relief Valve (KBN399-500)
> SMART SYSTEM™ Operating Control, with:
 - Digital Operating Control
 - 2-Line, 16-Character LCD Display
 - Password Security